
Průměr
Kart Čas Kart Čas Kart Čas Čas Rozdíl

1 Tomáš Denker PRO 1 38,357 2 38,285 3 38,760 38,467 0,000
2 Ondřej Kamas PRO 1 38,464 2 38,581 3 38,840 38,628 0,161
3 David Filípek PRO 1 38,552 2 38,548 3 38,875 38,658 0,191
4 Martin Čimo PRO 2 38,547 3 38,911 4 38,821 38,760 0,292
5 David Havlíček PRO 1 38,669 2 38,701 3 38,926 38,765 0,298
6 Lukáš Novák PRO 2 38,579 3 38,981 4 38,772 38,777 0,310
7 Martin Pechanec PRO 3 38,847 4 38,796 5 39,088 38,910 0,443
8 Marcel Liedl PRO 2 38,664 3 39,076 4 39,051 38,930 0,463
9 JAKUB Adam PRO 3 38,954 4 38,778 5 39,068 38,933 0,466

10 Lukáš Buroň PRO 3 38,905 4 38,817 5 39,127 38,950 0,482
11 Filip Zwyrtek PRO 11 39,120 1 38,787 2 39,056 38,988 0,520
12 Nicole Protivová PRO 11 39,296 1 38,938 2 38,847 39,027 0,560
13 Libor Kardian PRO 2 38,798 3 39,328 4 39,042 39,056 0,589
14 Martin Kvasnica AMA 5 39,289 6 39,011 7 38,929 39,076 0,609
15 Dagmar Bělíková PRO 5 39,320 6 39,012 7 39,029 39,120 0,653
16 Marek Adamov AMA 4 39,034 5 39,130 6 39,305 39,156 0,689
17 Marian Rod PRO 6 39,380 7 39,138 8 38,984 39,167 0,700
18 Stellka Khürová PRO 5 39,351 6 39,319 7 38,940 39,203 0,736
19 Jan Janča PRO 5 39,486 6 39,306 7 38,837 39,210 0,742
20 Josef Mikulík PRO 4 39,098 5 39,439 6 39,099 39,212 0,745
21 Jiří Nejezchleba AMA 7 39,246 8 38,881 9 39,536 39,221 0,754
22 Miloš Čapkovič PRO 4 39,132 5 39,387 6 39,205 39,241 0,774
23 Vaclav Mazurek AMA 10 39,648 11 39,146 1 39,053 39,282 0,815
24 Marek Pilka AMA 6 39,540 7 39,219 8 39,121 39,293 0,826
25 Jan Bureš AMA 3 39,270 4 39,066 5 39,698 39,345 0,877
26 Tomas Rychlík AMA 4 39,279 5 39,442 6 39,317 39,346 0,879
27 Michal Krajčovič AMA 7 39,413 8 39,082 9 39,726 39,407 0,940
28 Petr Zátrapa AMA 7 39,636 8 39,332 9 39,509 39,492 1,025
29 Iveta Chabinová AMA 10 40,022 11 39,445 1 39,248 39,572 1,104
30 Vladimir Laurencik AMA 8 39,559 9 39,770 10 39,439 39,589 1,122
31 Radovan Knotek AMA 8 39,446 9 39,760 10 39,567 39,591 1,124
32 Jan Peterka AMA 9 39,818 10 39,803 11 39,164 39,595 1,128
33 Michal Weinberger AMA 6 39,870 7 39,414 8 39,558 39,614 1,147
34 Andrej Borotovský AMA 8 39,784 9 39,570 10 39,663 39,672 1,205
35 Jozef Pastor AMA 8 39,447 9 39,916 10 39,790 39,718 1,250
36 Martin Nemec AMA 6 39,831 7 39,890 8 39,598 39,773 1,306
37 Josef Míkulík Jr. AMA 9 39,997 10 39,976 11 39,445 39,806 1,339
38 Jiří Kraus AMA 7 39,951 8 39,813 9 40,161 39,975 1,508
39 Patrik Jermer AMA 10 40,527 11 40,090 1 39,863 40,160 1,693
40 Jan Kraus AMA 9 40,481 10 39,782 11 40,250 40,171 1,704
41 Kevin Beňa AMA 9 40,875 10 39,953 11 40,071 40,300 1,832
42 Marek Šantavý AMA 10 40,952 11 40,328 1 40,186 40,489 2,021
43 Lukáš Stojanov AMA 11 41,963 1 40,762 2 40,670 41,132 2,664
44 Lukáš Pazdera AMA 11 49,969 1 45,304 2 43,242 46,172 7,704
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Kart Pozice Body Kart Pozice Body Kart Pozice Body Poř. Body
A 1 Tomáš Denker PRO 1 1 25 2 1 25 3 1 25 75 1 100

2 Ondřej Kamas PRO 2 2 18 3 2 18 4 2 18 54 2 92
3 David Filípek PRO 3 3 15 4 3 15 5 3 15 45 3 86
4 Lukáš Novák PRO 6 5 10 7 4 12 8 4 12 34 4 82
5 David Havlíček PRO 5 8 4 6 5 10 7 5 10 24 5 80
6 Marcel Liedl PRO 8 6 8 9 7 6 10 6 8 22 6 78
7 Martin Pechanec PRO 7 9 2 8 6 8 9 7 6 16 7 76
8 Martin Čimo PRO 4 4 12 5 11 0 6 11 0 12 8 74
9 JAKUB Adam PRO 9 10 1 10 8 4 11 8 4 9 9 72

10 Lukáš Buroň PRO 10 7 6 11 10 1 1 10 1 8 10 70
11 Filip Zwyrtek PRO 11 11 0 1 9 2 2 9 2 4 11 68

B 1 Libor Kardian PRO 2 1 25 3 1 25 4 1 25 75 12 66
2 Martin Kvasnica AMA 3 2 18 4 2 18 5 4 12 48 13 64
3 Jan Janča PRO 8 3 15 9 3 15 10 2 18 48 14 62
4 Stellka Khürová PRO 7 5 10 8 4 12 9 3 15 37 15 60
5 Marian Rod PRO 6 6 8 7 7 6 8 6 8 22 16 58
6 Josef Mikulík PRO 9 10 1 10 6 8 11 5 10 19 17 56
7 Dagmar Bělíková PRO 4 8 4 5 8 4 6 7 6 14 18 54
8 Marek Adamov AMA 5 4 12 6 11 0 7 10 1 13 19 52
9 Nicole Protivová PRO 1 9 2 2 5 10 3 11 0 12 20 50

10 Jiří Nejezchleba AMA 10 7 6 11 9 2 1 9 2 10 21 48
11 Miloš Čapkovič PRO 11 11 0 1 10 1 2 8 4 5 22 46

C 1 Vaclav Mazurek AMA 1 1 25 2 1 25 3 1 25 75 23 44
2 Jan Bureš AMA 3 4 12 4 2 18 5 2 18 48 24 42
3 Marek Pilka AMA 2 2 18 3 3 15 4 5 10 43 25 40
4 Tomas Rychlík AMA 4 3 15 5 4 12 6 3 15 42 26 38
5 Petr Zátrapa AMA 6 5 10 7 5 10 8 4 12 32 27 36
6 Iveta Chabinová AMA 7 7 6 8 6 8 9 7 6 20 28 34
7 Michal Weinberger AMA 11 8 4 1 7 6 2 6 8 18 29 32
8 Michal Krajčovič AMA 5 6 8 6 8 4 7 8 4 16 30 31
9 Vladimir Laurencik AMA 8 9 2 9 9 2 10 9 2 6 31 30

10 Jan Peterka AMA 10 10 1 11 10 1 1 10 1 3 32 29
11 Radovan Knotek AMA 9 11 0 10 11 0 11 11 0 0 33 28

D 1 Andrej Borotovský AMA 1 1 25 2 1 25 3 1 25 75 34 27
2 Martin Nemec AMA 3 3 15 4 2 18 5 2 18 51 35 26
3 Josef Míkulík Jr. AMA 4 2 18 5 4 12 6 4 12 42 36 25
4 Jozef Pastor AMA 2 4 12 3 3 15 4 3 15 42 37 24
5 Patrik Jermer AMA 6 5 10 7 9 2 8 5 10 22 38 23
6 Jan Kraus AMA 7 7 6 8 5 10 9 9 2 18 39 22
7 Kevin Beňa AMA 8 8 4 9 6 8 10 8 4 16 40 21
8 Jiří Kraus AMA 5 6 8 6 7 6 7 10 1 15 41 20
9 Marek Šantavý AMA 9 9 2 10 8 4 11 7 6 12 42 19

10 Lukáš Stojanov AMA 10 10 1 11 10 1 1 6 8 10 43 18
11 Lukáš Pazdera AMA 11 11 0 1 11 0 2 11 0 0 44 17

R1 R2 R3

Závodní rozjížďky
2. Závod HMP 2017

Jméno TřídaPoř.
Šampionát

Body

31.03.2018


